1
DSP
PAR
%PW
PGM
MAN
OP1
AL1

16       AL1--C
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Output Modules are NOT supplied with the controller. When specifying the controller, be sure to
purchase the appropriate output module for the Main Control Output and if necessary, the alarm output(s)
and secondary output. The controller can be fitted with any combination of output modules that do not
have the RS485 option.
The Logic/SSR Drive Module is a switched DC source, intended to drive the DC input of an SSR power
unit. It should never be connected to a line voltage.
All modules are shipped separately and must be installed by the user.
MODEL NO DESCRIPTION Type 4X/IP65
BEZEL
4 to 20 mA
ANALOG
OUTPUT
0 to 10 VDC
ANALOG
OUTPUT
ALARM
OUTPUTS
SECONDARY
OUTPUT RS485 COM PART
NUMBER
PSC
Process
Setpoint
Controller
YES YES NO 2 NO NO PSC11001
YES YES NO 2 NO YES PSC11004
YES YES NO 1 YES YES PSC11005
YES NO YES 2 NO YES PSC12004
YES NO YES 1 YES YES PSC12005
Relay Module OMD00000
Triac Module OMD00001
Logic/SSR Drive Module OMD00003
PMK5 Panel Mount Adapter Kit (1/4 DIN to 1/8 DIN) PMK50000